bilsing-automation.com
PLASTICS PART MANUFACTURING
COMPONENTS CATALOG FOR APPLICATION IN
2021 EDITION
BILSING AUTOMATION is a leading supplier of in-
dustrial tooling solutions, specializing in automated
tooling and material handling systems. We have
over 30 years’ experience in the automotive stam-

as
tic
Ordering information e.g.:  PAT-16x3-1000
PAT -A x B -L
Diameter x wall thickness Length
↓ ↓
10 x 1.5 150 - 6000 (25 mm increments)
16 x 3
25 x 4
40 x 3
Aluminium tubing
Part No.  kg/m
PAT-10x1.5 0.478
PAT-16x3 0.349
PAT-25x5 0.895
PAT-40x3 1.143
22
Tubes / Profiles
© 2016 www.bilsing-automation.com
Material: Aluminium
L profile
Ordering information e.g.:  L-18-18-500
L-18-18 -L
Length
↓
1 - 2000 (1 mm increments)
 0,375 kg/m
Material: Aluminium
L profile
Ordering information e.g.:  L-18-10-500
L-18-10 -L
Length
↓
1 - 2000 (1 mm increments)
 0.247 kg/m

n
Ed
itio
n
01
/20
16
 -
Pl
as
tic
Slot stone
Material: Steel / zinc plated
Part No. Ø A B C compatible to profile  (kg)
GWP-4-8-U M4 16 8 L , X, JU 0.005
GWP-4-17-U M4 25 17 L , X, JU 0.005
GWP-4-25-U M4 33 25 L , X, JU 0.005
GWP-4-31-U M4 39 31 L , X, JU 0.011
GWP-5-10-U M5 20 10 L , X, JU 0.011
GWP-5-15-U M5 25 15 L , X, JU 0.011
GWP-5-16-U M5 26 16 L , X, JU 0.010
GWP-5-18-U M5 28 18 L , X, JU 0.012
GWP-5-20-U M5 30 20 L , X, JU 0.012
GWP-5-22-U M5 32 22 L , X, JU 0.012
GWP-5-25-U M5 35 25 L , X, JU 0.012
GWP-5-28-U M5 38 28 L , X, JU 0.014
GWP-5-30-U M5 40 30 L , X, JU 0.014
GWP-5-35-U M5 45 35 L , X, JU 0.016
GWP-5-38-U M5 48 38 L , X, JU 0.018
GWP-5-40-U M5 50 40 L , X, JU 0.014
GWP-5-42-U M5 52 42 L , X, JU 0.019
GWP-5-45-U M5 55 45 L , X, JU 0.020
GWP-5-50-U M5 60 50 L , X, JU 0.022
GWP-5-58-U M5 68 58 L , X, JU 0.026
GWP-5-60-U M5 70 60 L , X, JU 0.026
GWP-5-63-U M5 73 63 L , X, JU 0.027
GWP-5-65-U M5 75 65 L , X, JU 0.028
GWP-5-70-U M5 80 70 L , X, JU 0.029
GWP-5-80-U M5 90 80 L , X, JU 0.033
GWP-5-90-U M5 100 90 L , X, JU 0.037
Part No. Ø A B C compatible to profile  (kg)
GWP-5-100-U M5 110 100 L , X, JU 0.042
GWP-6-10-U M6 22 10 L , X, JU 0.006
GWP-6-15-U M6 27 15 L , X, JU 0.008
GWP-6-20-U M6 32 20 L , X, JU 0.010
GWP-6-25-U M6 37 25 L , X, JU 0.011
GWP-6-30-U M6 42 30 L , X, JU 0.013
GWP-6-35-U M6 47 35 L , X, JU 0.015
GWP-6-40-U M6 52 40 L , X, JU 0.017
GWP-6-45-U M6 57 45 L , X, JU 0.019
GWP-6-50-U M6 62 50 L , X, JU 0.021
GWP-6-51-U M6 60 51 L , X, JU 0.022
GWP-6-60-U M6 72 60 L , X, JU 0.025
GWP-6-70-U M6 82 70 L , X, JU 0.029
GWP-6-80-U M6 92 82 L , X, JU 0.033
GWP-6-90-U M6 102 90 L , X, JU 0.036
GWP-6-91-U M6 100 91 L , X, JU 0.038
GWP-6-100-U M6 112 100 L , X, JU 0.040
GWP-5-10-K M5 20 10 K 0.009
GWP-6-15-K M6 27 15 K 0.012
GWP-6-20-K M6 32 20 K 0.015
GWP-6-25-K M6 37 25 K 0.017
GWP-6-30-K M6 42 30 K 0.020
GWP-6-40-K M6 52 40 K 0.025
GWP-6-50-K M6 62 50 K 0.030
GWP-6-90-K M6 102 90 K 0.051
GWP-8-30-K M8 46 30 K 0.020
GWP-8-40-K M8 56 40 K 0.026
GWP-8-100-K M8 116 100 K 0.057
28
Slot stones
© 2016 www.bilsing-automation.com
Extension with end clamp

25-19 50 - 400 (25mm increments)
25-20 Other lengths upon request
25-25
40-19
40-20
40-25
40-40
Swivel arm threaded at both ends
32
Extensions
© 2016 www.bilsing-automation.com
Material: Aluminium
Angle-type clamping piece
Angle-type clamping piece
Part No. Ø A B C D E  (kg)
WST-L-10-U 10 16 16 4 18 0.018
WST-L-14-U 14 20 18 6 18 0.026
WST-X-10-U 10 16 19.5 4 25 0.019
WST-X-14-U 14 20 21.5 6 25 0.033
WST-X-20-U 20 25 17.5-32.5 6 25 0.040
WST-X-30-U 30 35 22.5-37.5 10 25 0.076
WST-JU-20-U 20 25 32 7.5 40 0.061
WST-JU-30-U 30 40 27.47 10 40 0.117
WST-K-20-U 20 25 32.5 7.5 40 0.064
WST-K-30-U 30 40 27-47 10 40 0.121
Part No. Ø A B C D E  (kg)
WSL-L-10-40-U 10 16 16 40 4 0.022
WSL-L-14-40-U 14 20 18 40 5 0.031
WSL-X-14-50-U 14 20 21 50 6 0.042
WSL-X-20-60-U 20 25 24 60 6 0.053
WSL-X-30-60-U 30 35 30 60 10 0.115
WSL-JU-20-70-U 20 30 31 70 7.5 0.096
WSL-JU-30-70-U 30 35 30 70 10 0.133
33
©  Bilsing Automation
Connectors
Material: Aluminium

n
Ed
itio
n
01
/20
16
 -
Pl
as
tic
Angle-type clamping piece
Angle-type clamping piece
Part No. Ø A B C D E  (kg)
WSL-L+X-10-40-VU 10 16 16 40 8 0.028
WSL-X-14-50-VU 14 20 21 50 12 0.057
WSL-X-20-60-VU 20 25 24 60 15 0.091
WSL-K-14-50-VU 14 20 21 50 12 0.060
WSL-K-20-70-VU 20 30 32 70 15 0.154
WSL-X-30-60-VU 30 35 30 60 20 0.177
WSL-JU-20-70-VU 20 30 31 70 15 0.144
WSL-K-30-70-VU 30 40 27 70 20 0.249
WSL-JU-30-70-VU 30 35 30 70 20 0.199
Part n o. Ø A B C D E swivel range [°]  (kg)
WSL-GA-X-10 10 16 27 40 10 +/-90 0.039
WSL-GA-X-14 14 20 32.5 50 12 +/-90 0.069
WSL-GA-X-20 20 25 38.5 60 15 +/-90 0.116
WSL-GA-JU-30 30 35 52 82 20 +/-90 0.264
34
Connectors
© 2016 www.bilsing-automation.com
Material: Aluminium
Material: Aluminium
Clamp adapter
Turning clamp adapter
Part No. Ø A B C D E F  (kg)
WSW-X-10 10 25 12.5 14 25 19.5 0.036
WSW-L-10 10 20 9 14 20 16 0.029
WSW-X-14 14 25 12.5 18 25 12.5 0.050
WSW-X-20 20 30 12.5 25 32 24 0.072
WSW-JU-20 20 40 20 26 35 33 0.115
WSW-JU-30 30 45 20 38 45 39 0.181
WSW-K-20 20 40 20 25 35 32.5 0.124
WSW-K-30 30 45 20 38 45 39 0.190
Part No. Ø A B Size B
 form closure to profile C  (kg)
DKS-L-10-60 10 18 L 18-10 oder L18-18 60 0.028
DKS-X-14-80 14 25 X 25-25 oder X 50-25 80 0.050
DKS-X-20-50 20 25 X 25-25 oder X 50-25 50 0.059
DKS-X-20-100 20 25 X 25-25 oder X 50-25 100 0.078
35
©  Bilsing Automation
Connectors
Material: Aluminium

ca
tio
n
Ed
itio
n
01
/20
16
 -
Pl
as
tic
Clamp collar, T-version, split type
Part No. Ø A Ø B C D E  (kg)
TKR-10-10 10 10 40 29.2 25.0 0.027
TKR-16-16 16 16 47 23.0 35.0 0.047
TKR-40-25 40 25 103 56.0 76.0 0.46
TKR-40-40 40 40 111 58.0 76.0 0.56
Clamp collar, T-version
Part No.
TKA-25-2Z25
 0.175 kg

n
Ed
itio
n
01
/20
16
 -
Pl
as
tic
Cross connector
Cross connector
Part No. Ø A B C D E F  (kg)
KVB-L+X-10 10 25 14 7 10 18.5 0.020
KVB-X-14 14 32 18 9 12 23.6 0.032
KVB-K-14 14 40 28.5 12.5 20 35.2 0.086
KVB-X-20 20 38 27 12.5 15 32.6 0.052
KVB-K-20 20 40 28.5 12.5 20 35.2 0.061
KVB-JU-20 20 40 28.5 12.5 20 35.2 0.071
KVB-X-30 30 50 37 17 15 41.2 0.072
KVB-K-30 30 52 34.5 17 20 41.2 0.095
KVB-JU-30 30 50 34 17 20 41.2 0.087
Part No. A B C D E  (kg)
KBV-L-10-18 9.5 18 15 32 25 0.024
KBV-L-18-18 17.5 18 23 32 33 0.027
KBV-X-10-25 9.5 25 15 45 27 0.035
KBV-X-18-25 17.5 25 23 45 35 0.041
KBV-X-25-25 24.5 25 30 45 41 0.045
KBV-X-50-25 49.5 25 55 45 65 0.064
KBV-X-25-50 24.5 50 30 70 40 0.061
KBV-K-40-40 39.5 40 48.5 60 61 0.094
KBV-K-40-80 39.5 80 50 100 61 0.133
KBV-JU-40-40 39.5 40 50 60 60 0.090
KBV-JU-40-80 39.5 80 50 100 60 0.119
KBV-K-80-40 79.5 40 90 60 106 0.137
KBV-JU-80-40 79.5 40 90 60 104 0.126
40
Connectors
© 2016 www.bilsing-automation.com
Material: Aluminium
Material: Aluminium
Part No. A B C  (kg)
KPL-L-18-18 18 18 3 0.038
KPL-X-25-L18 25 18 4 0.063
KPL-X-25-25 25 25 4 0.061
KPL-X-50-25 50 25 4 0.099
KPL-X-50-50 50 50 4 0.180
KPL-JU40-X25 40 25 4 0.117
KPL-K-40-40 40 40 4 0.130
KPL-JU-40-40 40 40 4 0.110
KPL-JU80-X25 80 25 4 0.163
KPL-K-80-80 80 40 4 0.219
KPL-JU-80-40 80 40 4 0.184
KPL-K-80-80 80 80 4 0.352
KPL-JU-80-80 80 80 4 0.299
KPL-JU80-X50 80 50 4 0.229
KPL-JU40-X50 40 50 4 0.151
Cross connector
Part No. Ø A Ø B C D E  (kg)
SAS-X-18-18 G1/8 G1/8 15 24 12 0.040
SAS-X-14-18 G1/4 G1/8 15 24 10 0.038

WSS-X-14-18 G1/4 25 21.5 G1/8 7.5 25 0.042
WSS-JU-14-18 G1/4 30 30 G1/8 10 40 0.083
Angle clamp
Angle clamp
Part No. Ø A B C Ø D E  (kg)
WSD-L-M5-M5 M5 16 13 M5 10 0.018
WSD-X-18-18 G1/8 25 21 G1/8 15 0.039
WSD-X-14-18 G1/8 25 21 G1/8 15 0.039
42
Connectors
© 2016 www.bilsing-automation.com
Material: Aluminium
Material: Aluminium
Angle clamp
Part No. Ø A B C D Ø E F  (kg)
WLS-L-M5-M5-40 M5 16 14 40 M5 4 0.021
WLS-X-18-18-50 G1/8 25 21 50 G1/8 7.5 0.056
WLS-X-14-18-50 G1/4 25 21 50 G1/8 7.5 0.055
WLS-JU-14-18-60 G1/4 30 24 60 G1/8 10 0.103
Angle clamp
Part No.
WLS-GA-X-14-18-50
 0.080 kg

 -
Pl
as
tic
Port only adapter
Part  no. Ø A Ø B C D  (kg) Shut-off plug
PA-19-LR-G3/8 G 3/8 G 1/4 18.5 32.0 0.06 VS-1/4-I6KT
PA-19-LR-G1/4 G 1/4 G 1/4 15.0 28.5 0.06 VS-1/4-I6KT
  Shut-off plug
46
Port only adapter
© 2016 www.bilsing-automation.com
Material: Aluminium
Spring cup mount
Part No. Ø A Ø B Ø C D E
KRCM-13-M5-10 13 M5 M5 20 60
KRCM-23-M5-10 23 M5 M5 20 70
KRCM-16-G1/8-16 18 G1/8 G1/8 30 63
KRCM-36-G1/8-16 36 G1/8 G1/8 30 83
KRCM-16-G1/8-20 16 G1/8 G1/8 30 63
KRCM-36-G1/8-20 36 G1/8 G1/8 30 83
 0.15 kg
Material: Aluminium
Part No.
SBK-PAB-25-130

ca
tio
n
Ed
itio
n
01
/20
16
 -
Pl
as
tic
Cutting pliers
Part No. Ø A B C D E F G H I J K  (kg)
SZ-30-AP 30 87.0 94 24 3.6 15° 11.5 3.7 7 - 9° 0.135
SZ-30-PF 30 87.0 94 24 7.0 40° 9.7 3.7 7 - 9° 0.136
SZ-30-AJ 30 87.0 94 24 - - 13.0 3.7 7 4.5 9° 0.137
SZ-36-AP 36 106.3 113 35 5.3 15° 16.0 6.3 12 - 10° 0.247
SZ-36-PF 36 106.3 113 35 12.0 40° 13.5 6.3 12 - 10° 0.272
SZ-36-AJ 36 106.3 113 35 - - 9.0 6.3 12 8 10° 0.269
SZ-45-AP 45 119.8 129 35 3.5 15° 16.0 11.0 12 - 6° 0.384
SZ-45-PF 45 119.8 129 35 12.0 40° 13.5 10.0 12 - 5° 0.383
SZ-45-AJ 45 119.8 129 35 - - 18.0 10.2 12 8 5° 0.381
SZ-56-AP 56 155.0 165 66 11.0 15° 38.0 14.5 17 - 12° 0.845
SZ-56-PF 56 155.0 165 58 17.0 30° 27.0 14.5 17 - 14° 0.860
SZ-56-AJ 56 155.0 165 52 - - 30.0 11.0 17 8 12° 0.868
SZ-75-AP 75 169.0 178 66 11.0 15° 38.0 28.6 17 - 25° 1.465
SZ-75-PF 75 169.0 178 58 17.0 30° 27.0 28.6 17 - 26° 1.480
SZ-75-AJ 75 169.0 178 52 - - 30.0 22.0 17 8 24° 1.488
60
Cutting pliers
© 2016 www.bilsing-automation.com
Mat.: Aluminium
Typ AP
Typ PF
Typ AJ
Adapter for cutting pliers
Part No. Ø A B C D E F  (kg)
SZA-20-30-50 20 30 50 75 104.0 50 0.134
SZA-20-36-50 20 36 50 75 108.0 50 0.118
SZA-20-45-50 20 45 50 80 118.0 60 0.142
SZA-20-56-50 20 56 50 90 133.5 75 0.191
SZA-25-75-70 25 75 70 125 180.0 95 0.372
61
©  Bilsing Automation
Cutting pliers
© 2021 Bilsing Automation. All rights reserved.